115000135610

(Requestor's	Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zi	p/Phone #)			
PICK-UP W	AIT MAIL			
(Business En	tity Name)			
(Document N	umber)			
Certified Copies Cer	tificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



900284049619

TE APR -4 AH II: 25

Office Use Only

APR 0 5 2016 Y SULKER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 087506

AUTHORIZATION : Spelle Ble 1800

82866A

COST LIMIT : \$'25.00

ORDER DATE: April 1, 2016

ORDER TIME : 8:38 AM

ORDER NO. : 087506-005

CUSTOMER NO: 82866A

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: FORTRESS BEACHWALK, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation	ns		
SUBJECT: Fortress	Beachwalk,	LLC	
SUBJECT:		l Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Amend	ment and fee(s) are submit	tted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence	concerning this matter to t	the following:	
D	aniel S. Ricl	า	
		Name of Person	
Cl	ark, Campbell	, Lancaster & Mun	son, P.A.
		Firm/Company	
50	00 South Flo	orida Avenue, Si	uite 800
_		Address	
L	akeland, Flo	rida 33801	
	-	City/State and Zip Code	
drie	ch@clarkcampb		
For further information concerning		e used for future annual report notific	ation)
	ig this matter, please can.	962 647 F3	27
Daniel S. Rich		$_{at}$ (863) 647-53	Telephone Number
Name of Person		Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:		
	0.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Fortress Beachwalk, LLC						
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears Jability Company)	on our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document numberL1500013561	iability Company		08/10/2015	and	l assigr	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name on	f the limited liabi	lity company her	<u>e</u> :			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the	words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the de	esignation "LLC" or the	abbreviati	on "L.L.	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic		n/a	······································			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>	n/a		**************************************		
					ਹ }≥	
B. If amending the registered agent and	or registered of	fice address on	our records, enter	the na	me pt	the nev
registered agent and/or the new registered of	mce address nere	:			i.	
Name of New Registered Agent:	n/a	<u> </u>		-	7 65	#14 ··· .
New Registered Office Address:				<u>.</u>	7	
	بدره پرنیو پروست و د کار در	Enter Floria	la street address			
			, Florida			
		City		Zip Co	ode	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Fortress Ventures, LLC	23190 Fashion Drive, Suite P20)9 □ ∧dd
		Estero, Florida 33928	■ Remove
MGR	Michael S. Faulkner	861 North Dean Road, Suite	C ■ Add
		Auburn, Alabama 36830	□ Remove
MGR	James T. Holloway	861 North Dean Road, Suite	— C_≣ Add
		Auburn, Alabama 36830	□ Remove
MGR	Mark L. Marlow	861 North Dean Road, Suite (C
		Auburn, Alabama 36830	🗖 Remove
			Add On Add Add
			□ Remove

<u>n/</u>	any other information, enter change(s) here: (Altach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
		
	date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) e date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after s document is filed by the Florida Department of State)	
Dated	April 1 2016	
	Mechael Squeller	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Michael S. Faulkner, as Manager of Fortress Ventures, LI	\mathbf{c}

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

10 AFR -4 AH 8: 47